Marking, Testing, Safety,
and Installation Products
for Telecommunications,
Oil and Gas Pipeline, Water,
Sewer and Power Utilities
Your Best Source For Quality, Durability, and Innovation
Carsonite Composites is a Philips group brand

Product
number
How to Order:
29Carsonite Composites · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Direct Printed Graphics
All Direct Printed Graphics are custom.
Product numbers are generated by the
graphics department at the time of
production.
Printed directly on the posts
Carsonite can print directly to any of its flat posts and
domed enhancers. These one-color graphics are designed
for environments too harsh for decals or where vandalism
is a controlling issue. The hardened inks used for our direct
graphics process will not peel in high heat environments and
last for years in the most extreme sun exposure areas. Let our
in-house graphics department help you choose from standard
graphics or design your own custom graphic, including your
company logos.
( c u s t o m )
Product
number
How to Order:
30 Carsonite Composites · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Reflective Sheeting
Material:	 Vinyl or Reflective Media
Options and Accessories:	 Flat or Round Markers
	 Visibility Enhancers
Enhance Visibility
Carsonite offers a full array of reflective media that can be
permanently applied to your posts at the factory or shipped
separately. Standard widths are 3.0”, but others are available on
special order–contact your representative.
Reflective Sheeting is available in three grades:
Engineer Grade (RSE30) Type I
Hi Intensity (RSH30) Type III/IV
Diamond Grade (RSD30) Type VIII
RS
R S E 3 0
R S H 3 0
R S D 3 0
How to Order:
1 2
1 2
0 6
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
04–Orange
05–Red
06–Black
08–Blue
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
05–Red
07–Green
08–Blue
10–Fluorescent Yellow/Green
Color
01–White
02–Yellow
05–Red
07–Green
08–Blue
10–Fluorescent Yellow/Green
0 4
1 0
1 0
Color
(See chart below)
Color
(See chart below)
Color
(See chart below)
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
ENGINEER GRADE 3”
HI-INTENSITY 3”
DIAMOND 3”
Length
(in.)

and easiest to install and maintain
Material:	 Fiberglass composite
How to Order:
Contact your representative or visit www.carsonite.com to request
more information and an AcoustaShield information packet.
""  Non-conductive fiberglass supports and panels
""  Can be modified and cut in the field
""  Low maintenance over life of product
""  Wide variety of RAL colors available
""  Spans up to 18 feet
""  Grafiti resistant
""  Will not rust, rot, or corrode
""  Lightweight, can be installed with minimal
equipment
35Carsonite Composites · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Carsonite AcoustaShield™ Noise Abatement  Fence Systems
Ratings
AcoustShield
Absorptive
AcoustaShield
Filled
AcoustaShield
Unfilled
STC Rating 28 37 28
NRC Value .95 .15 .20
36 Carsonite Composites · 800-648-7916  ·  www.carsonite.com
Pilot Hole Driver
Guide Tube
Sentry Socket Driver
Utility ID Driver
U-Channel Driver
Post Puller
Post Driver Carsonite’s Standard Post Driver (PDR1) is used to install
Utility Marker, Tuff-Flex™, Curv-Flex™, Dual-Sided Marker and
GreenLine™ Single Curve Marker. 48” in length, this driver is for
posts from 5 to 6 feet long.
Carsonite’s Long Post Driver (PDL1) is used to install Utility
Marker, Tuff-Flex, Curv-Flex, Dual-Sided Marker and GreenLine
Single Curve Marker. At 56” in length, it is for posts over 6’ long.
Carsonite’s Short Post Driver (D400S) is used to install Utility
Marker, Tuff-Flex, Curv-Flex, Dual-Sided Marker and GreenLine
Single Curve Marker. At 24” in length, this driver is for posts
under 5’ long.
The Sentry™ Socket Driver (RMTLDSMD10) is for installing
Sentry post sockets.
The Guide Tube (RMTLPGT1) gives an added assist in keeping
posts vertical during installation. Also useful in preventing
posts from flexing when installing into hard or rocky soil. The
Guide Tube is useful with RMTLPDR1 or RMTLPDL1 drivers.
Utility ID Post Driver (RMTLD250). This accessory is intended for
use with the Utility ID Post (CBM).
The U-Channel Driver (RMTLDSD300) is intended for installing
Carsonite’s Curv-Flex or other Carsonite markers that utilize the
U-Channel option.
The Pilot Hole Driver (RMTLDP100) is for use in hard or rocky
soil when driving posts can be exceedingly difficult. The
driver’s spaded head leaves a hole to assist in driving the post.
For use with all Carsonite markers.
Carsonite’s Post Puller (RMTLCPP) is used to remove posts that
may need replacing. Use the Post Puller with any of our flat
markers.
Other specialized tools are also available. Contact your
representative.
Installation Tools
For all soils and applicationsHow to Order:
Material:	 Welded Steel
R M T L
R M T L D P 1 0 0
R M T L D P G T 1
R M T L S M D 1 0
R M T L D 2 5 0
R M T L D S D 3 0 0
R M T L C P P
P D R 1
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
For Post Length
PDR1–5-6’
PDL1–6’+
D400S–2’
Post
Puller
Pilot Hole
Driver
Utility ID
Driver
Sentry Socket
Driver
Post Driver
U-Channel
Driver
Carsonite Composites is a Philips group brand
19845 U.S. Highway 76
Newberry, South Carolina 29108
800-648-7916  ·  f/803-276-8940  ·  www.carsonite.com
©2011 Carsonite Composites all rights reserved · Form UP1 rev. 08/2011 · J:
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	CRM High Performance Utility Marker™
	CFR
Curv-Flex™ Marker
	CIB Dual Sided Marker
	CTFM Tuff-Flex™ Marker
	CVE Visibility Enhancer™
	CVE3 Utility Marker™ with Visibility Enhancer™
	SNFB Snow Poles
	PM Pedestal Marker
	CBM Utility ID Post
	CDS Survivor™
	CGD GreenLine™ Single-Curve Marker
	CIP Utility Sentry™
	CLM Carsonite LineMarker™
	CVP VisiPost™
	Untitled
	PPM PermaPost™
	CTS Carsonite Test Stations
	TSHD Hardware Kits & Accessories
	CVP Visi-Post™ Test Stations
	LVP Little Visi-Post™ Test Stations
	CAT Cathod-O-Flex™ Test Stations
	CTFC Tuff-Cat™
 Marker/Test Station